Rang Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

1 SV Assel
3510
3513
3512
3511

2 SV Hiill
5312
5313
5310
5311

3 SV Drochtersen

1210
1211
1212
1213

KreiswettschielRen 2010

Schitze

Bbsch, Maren
Fihrboter, Uta
Maal, Antje
Roesner, Rosel

Faster, Wilma
Mabhler, Sigrid
DaR, Helga

Junge, Christa

Stliven, Regina
Biinger, Gunda
Haack, Inge
Gonnermann, Erika

4 SV Schiittdamm-Isensee

4410
4411
4413
4412

Draack, Rita

Ahlf, Annemarie
Oellrich, Renate
Wichers, Helga

5 SV Neulandermoor

5413
5412
5410
5411

Brandt, Karin
Popp, llse

von RoOnn, Brigitte
Umlandt, Anke

6 SV Eichel Wolfsbruch

5910
5912
5911
5913

7 SV Biitzfleth
0710
0711
0712
0713

Schmarje, Christa
Burwieck, Heike
Funck, Roswitha
Schlichting, Angelika

Koser, Martina
Bonsch, Siegrid
Hustede, Marion
Feldtmann, Gitta

8 MTSV Oederquart

5810
5811
5813
5812

Kohrs, Christiane
Bajema, Inge

Waller, Karin
Tripmacker, Angelika

Neulandermoor

Mannschaft

Luftgewehr 20 Schuss [1.10.51]

Damen Altersklasse [51]

183
175
167
162

177
177
162
151

188
161
159
147

175
166
161
155

181
164
155
148

173
162
159
107

163
155
154
143

151
134
128
121

Gesamt

525

516

508

502

500

494

472

413



